Position Other Positions Held
Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Administrative Assistant Ill
Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Child Care Associate Teacher
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Child Care Associate Teacher
Child Care Associate Teacher
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Total Wages

$110,520

$95,298

$94,087

$71,254

$43,890

$37,573

$32,452

$31.855

$31,007

$28,340

$27,431

$26,341

$25,024

$23,804

$19,920

$18,332

$17,369

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,635

$35,169

$34,985

$40,426

$10,817

$1,503

$1,298

$5,296

$1,240

$6,797

$1,029

$4,408

$11,389

$5,970

$797

$733

$2,875



Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Employee

Adjunct Faculty

Stnc

Stnc

Stnc

Stnc

Adjunct Faculty

Student Employee

Stnc

Stnc

Student Employee

Student Employee

Adjunct Faculty

Stnc

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

$16,229

$14,826

$14,560

$12,846

$10,301

$8,114

$7,215

$7,095

$6,945

$6,893

$6,339

$6,134

$5,876

$5,835

$5,458

$5,332

$5,310

$4,665

$2,731

$2,924

$582

$514

$0

$0

$0

$1,399

$0

$0

$254

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Classified Employee

Stnc

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Stnc

Stnc

Stnc

Adjunct Faculty

Stnc

Student Employee

Student Employee

Stnc

Stnc

Stnc

Student Employee

Stnc

Stnc

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

$3,534

$3.413

$3,299

$2,985

$2,540

$1,931

$1,504

$1,455

$1,453

$1,433

$1,302

$1,218

$675

$582

$451

$301

$221

$120

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$115

$0

$0

$0

$0



Stnc

Sonoma County Junior College Child Development
District

$98

$0



