Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$110,520	\$28,635
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$95,298	\$35,169
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$94,087	\$34,985
Administrative Assistant III		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$71,254	\$40,426
Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$43,890	\$10,817
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$37,573	\$1,503
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$32,452	\$1,298
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$31,855	\$5,296
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$31,007	\$1,240
Child Care Associate Teacher		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$28,340	\$6,797
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$27,431	\$1,029
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$26,341	\$4,408
Child Care Associate Teacher		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$25,024	\$11,389
Child Care Associate Teacher		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$23,804	\$5,970
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$19,920	\$797
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$18,332	\$733
Adjunct Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$17,369	\$2,875

Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$16,229	\$2,731
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$14,826	\$2,924
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$14,560	\$582
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$12,846	\$514
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$10,301	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$8,114	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$7,215	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$7,095	\$1,399
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$6,945	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$6,893	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$6,339	\$254
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$6,134	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$5,876	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$5,835	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$5,458	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$5,332	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$5,310	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$4,665	\$0

Classified Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$3,534	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$3,413	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$3,299	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$2,985	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$2,540	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$1,931	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$1,504	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$1,455	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$1,453	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$1,433	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$1,302	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$1,218	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$675	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$582	\$115
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$451	\$0
Student Employee	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$301	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$221	\$0
Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College District	Child Development	\$120	\$0

Stnc	Sonoma County Junior College	Child Development	\$98	\$0
	District			